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Protech Medical Apron Specification Sheets - 2023

For sizing and color options, please see our sizing and fabric 
color documents or view them online at protechmed.com.

TIE
APRON

MODEL: [ AP-TA ]

FRONT PROTECTION

The Tie Apron is an easy-to-use, affordable option for x-ray protection. Utilizing a tie 
closure, the Tie Apron’s criss crossing straps ensure a secure and comfortable fit. 

Pediatric sizing available.

*CE applies to Lead and Prolite IEC in 0.25, 0.35, and 0.50mm. Prolite 
IEC is limited to 130kVp diagnostic range.

*

Shoulder Padding

Apron Pocket

Tie Closure

Premium foam padding 
in the shoulders provides 
extra comfort.

APRON FEATURES

Thyroid Collar  Embroidery Wings
Logo  Sleeve  Backstrap

ADDITIONAL CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Core Material Weight (0.25mm) Thickness Options

Lead 

Prolite

Prolite IEC

Premier

Nano

IEC

3500 gsm

2850 gsm

3000 gsm

2600 gsm

2300 gsm

0.25, 0.50mm

0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm

0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm

0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm

0.35, 0.50mm


