## FRONT PROTECTION

## **APRON FEATURES**

Shoulder Padding Premium foam padding in the shoulders provides extra comfort.

Apron Pocket

Tie Closure

## ADDITIONAL CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Thyroid Collar Embroidery Wings Logo Sleeve Backstrap

Core Material		Weight (0.25mm)	Thickness Options
Pb	Lead	3500 gsm	0.25, 0.50mm
<b>V</b>	Prolite	2850 gsm	0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm
NIEC	Prolite IEC	3000 gsm	0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm
PR	Premier	2600 gsm	0.25, 0.35, 0.50mm
	Nano	2300 gsm	0.35, 0.50mm



For sizing and color options, please see our sizing and fabric color documents or view them online at protechmed.com.



\*CE applies to Lead and Prolite IEC in 0.25, 0.35, and 0.50mm. Prolite IEC is limited to 130kVp diagnostic range.

## TIE APRON

MODEL: [AP-TA]

The Tie Apron is an easy-to-use, affordable option for x-ray protection. Utilizing a tie closure, the Tie Apron's criss crossing straps ensure a secure and comfortable fit.

Pediatric sizing available.



